RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

[ Situs: 23 THORNFELL ST | | Map ID: 115350031

Class: Single Family Residence

Card: 109f1 Tax year 4016

Current Owner General Information
SOTO ANNED M Living Units 1
Neighborhood 104
23 THORNFELL ST Alternate Id
Vol/Pg
SPRINGFIELD District COoSs
MA 01104 Zoning R1
Class RESIDENTIAL
Land Information
Type Size Influence Influence Value
Factors %
SQUARE
PRIMARY F C()?OT 5,388 26,45
Total Acres: 0.1237

Permit Information

LIVING SPACE

Date . %
Issused NumberPrice Purpose Complete
2009-06-11 906267 1120000THER & VATE BASEMENT 5,

Assessment Information

Assessed  Appraised Cost

Land 26,500 26,500 26,500
Building 96,000 100,400 99,700
Total 122,500 126,900 126,200

Value Flag MARKET APPROACH

Income  Mafket
0 26,400
0 100,400
0 126,900




Sales / Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Deed Reference Grantee Grantor

2014-11-17 139,900 LAND + BLDG 20501/358 SOTO ANNED M TESSIER KEVIN J

2014-11-17 50,000 LAND + BLDG 20501/353 CABOT REALTYLLC CHICOPEE SAVINGS BANK
2014-07-11 58,200 LAND + BLDG 20347/553 TESSIER KEVIN J CABOT REALTYLLC
2014-05-12 50,000 LAND +BLDG 20276/41 CHICOPEE SAVINGS BANK WILSON MATTHEW L & JANE E
2013-07-01 0 LAND + BLDG 19901/514 WILSON MATTHEW L & JANE E ~ SPRINGFIELD CITY OF
2013-02-26 0 LAND + BLDG 19701/388 SPRINGFIELD CITY OF WILSON MATTHEW L & JANE E

2005-01-21 90,000 LAND +BLDG 14776/0451 WILSON MATTHEW L & JANEE  TRUSIEWICZ SHIRLEY J 7 JOAN M
1979-08-28 26,000 LAND + BLDG 04820/0344 MAZZA, JAMES A. & A. CLAIRE BLACK, JAMES M. JR. & MARY R.




Situs: 23 THORNFELL ST Map ID: 115350031 Class: Single Family Residence Card: 2of 1 Tax year 2016



Dwelling Information
Style OLD STYLE Year Built 1926
Story height 1.00 Eff Year Built 0

Attic FULL FINISH  Cround Floor 858

Area
Exterior Walls ALUM/VINYL Amenities
Masonary Trim Total Living 1,774
Area
Color NATURAL
Basement
Basement FULL Car Bsmt Gar 0
FBLA Size FBLA Type
Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
Heating & Cooling Fireplaces
Heat Type BASIC Stacks 0
Fuel Type GAS Openings 0
System Type HOT WATER Pre-Fab 0
Room Detail
Bedrooms 3 Full Baths 1
Family Rooms 0 Half Baths 0
Kitchens Extra Fixtures 0

Total Rooms 7
Kitchen Type
Kitchen Remod YES

Bath Type
Bath Remod YES
Adjustments

Intvs Ext SAME Unfinished Area 0

Cathe.d.ral Unheated
Ceiling
Grade & Depreciation
Grade C Market Adj 0.00
Condition GOOD Functional
CDU GOOD Economic

Cost & Design % Good Ovr

% Complete

Line Type

1 GARAGE - WD/CB

Outbuilding Data

Yr Blt Measl Meas2 Qty Area Grag

1930 10 18

1.00 180 D

le

Parcel ID

087850004
003400027
087850019
032800018
115350031

Comparable Sales Summary
Sale Date

2014-07-02 134,000 1,533
2013-11-13 151,000 1,528
2013-10-01 154,000 1,604
2013-09-03 125,000 1,569
2014-11-17 139,900 1,774
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